Ticket No. Name

Natalie Whitmore

© 00 W N

Natalie Tyson
Jody Watson
Sam Rudd
Gemma Shrimpton
Natalie Simms
Kerry Hodgetts
Sarah Richards
Sara Kerr
Lorraine Rose
Shonagh Lanigan
Millie Williams
Nicola Smith
Chelsea Henry
Carrie Birch-reeves
Corin Macgregor
Jenny Ward
Lucy Broadbent
Tilly Wilkes
Sam Rudd
Courtney Murray
Dawn Evans
Marie Hunt
Hannah Steward
Sam Rudd
Nichola Reid
Natalie Tyson
Maureen Lawrenson
Maureen Lawrenson
Courtney Murray
Natalie Whitmore
Deborah Walker

63
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
76
7
78
80
81
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
94
95
98
100
103
110
118
119
121
125
127
129

Ticket No. Name

Carly Homer
Stacey Callcott
Shannon Walker
Lauren Guffogg
Shannon Walker
Nicola Smith
Kirsty Parker
Racheal Tyson
Tilly Wilkes
Yvette Whitehouse
Kerry Healy
Sam Rudd
Sam Rudd
Amy Hodgetts
Nicola Harris
Racheal Tyson
Chelsea Henry
Olivia Bennett
Susan Walker
Janay Gethfield
Racheal Tyson
Marie Hunt
Aaron Stokvis
Chelsea Henry
Maureen Lawrenson
Mason Emma
Millie Williams
Sophie Davies
Sophie Davies
Sonya Hendy
Gemma Shrimpton
Deborah Walker

134
135
141
144
145
146
147
150
152
153
154
155
158
159
160
161
163
165
169
170
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
183
188
190
194

£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name

Sam Rudd
Yvette Whitehouse
Susan Walker
Kerry Healy
Sarah Richards
Nicola Smith
Carly Homer
Millie Williams
Jenny Ward
Gemma Shrimpton
Sophie Davies
Louise Clee
Lindsey Reilly
Shonagh Lanigan
Natalie Whitmore
Stacey Nelson
Nicola Smith
Michelle Hood
Carrie Birch-reeves
Fi Brooks
William Reeves
Sam Rudd
Catherine(kate) Blake
Louise Clee
Aaron Stokvis
Maureen Lawrenson
Jasmine Jenkins
Aaron Stokvis
Racheal Tyson
Kelly Downing
Sam Rudd

Shannon Walker

Total: 619

Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name

195
196
198
199
200
202
204
206
207
216
219
220
221
222
223
226
228
233
234
235
237
238
241
243
244
246
248
249
254
256
259
260

Chelsea Henry
Nicola Smith
Aaron Stokvis
Sonya Hendy
Lucy Broadbent
Maureen Lawrenson
Catherine(kate) Blake
Chelsea Henry
William Reeves
Nathan Larcombe
Shannon Walker
Hollie Whitehouse
Louise Clee
Shannon Walker
Courtney Murray
Sheona Foster
Sheona Foster
Deborah Walker
Courtney Murray
Lucy Broadbent
Kerry Hodgetts
Natalie Whitmore
Natalie Holden
Millie Williams
Jenny Ward
Courtney Murray
Dawn Evans
Shannon Walker
Natalie Tyson
Deanne Whitehouse
Lorraine Rose

Marie Hunt

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
277
279
281
282
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
295
297
298
301
303
307
311

Ticket No. Name

Deanne Whitehouse
Lynne Calland
Maureen Lawrenson
Kerry Hodgetts
Natalie Tyson
Chloe Walsh
Chloe Walsh
Natalie Whitmore
A Rehman
Hannah Steward
Nicola Plunkett
Deanne Whitehouse
Racheal Tyson
Yvette Whitehouse
Louise Clee
Sophie Davies
Nicola Harris
Amy Hodgetts
Aaron Stokvis
Eleanor King
Shannon Walker
Sheona Foster
Carly Homer
Aaron Stokvis
Stacey Callcott
Carly Homer
Nicola Plunkett
Millie Williams
Olivia Bennett
Yvette Whitehouse
Natalie Holden

Chelsea Henry

Ticket No. Name

313
315
320
321
323
325
326
329
330
331
332
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
351
353
356
358
359
363
364
365
368
369
370
371
372
373

Courtney Murray
Kerry Hodgetts
Lauren Guffogg
Olivia Bennett

Jody Watson

Natalie Whitmore

Maureen Lawrenson

Shonagh Lanigan
Racheal Tyson

Corin Macgregor

Shannon Walker

Sara Kerr
Kirsty Parker
William Reeves
Michelle Markham
Susan Walker
Lindsey Reilly
Yvette Whitehouse
Yvette Whitehouse
Yvette Whitehouse

Shannon Lucas

Amy Hodgetts
Sam Rudd
Phaedra Hopewell
Lorraine Rose
Maureen Lawrenson
Nicola Harris
Nicola Smith
Sam Rudd
Nicola Plunkett
Dominique Dove

Deanne Whitehouse

Total: 619

Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm
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£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

375 Maureen Lawrenson 441 Millie Williams 496 Olivia Bennett
376 Lorraine Rose 442 Lucy Broadbent 498 Millie Williams
379 Maureen Lawrenson 443 Sonya Hendy 499 Lorraine Rose
380 Olivia Bennett 444 Shannon Walker 500 Millie Williams
385 Racheal Tyson 445 Sam Rudd 501 Deanne Whitehouse
386 Lorraine Rose 446 Stacey Nelson 502 Deborah Walker
387 Sam Rudd 448 Sara Kerr 503 Lynne Calland
388 Yvette Whitehouse 452 Shona Vanhorn 505 Courtney Murray
396 Yvette Whitehouse 456 Shannon Walker 506 Courtney Murray
398 Sara Kerr 458 Yvette Whitehouse 507 Mel Cooke
399 Nathan Larcombe 459 Racheal Tyson 510 Deborah Walker
400 Chelsea Henry 460 Kerry Hodgetts 511 Jody Watson
402 Maureen Lawrenson 463 Nicola Harris 513 Lorraine Rose
406 Hollie Whitehouse 465 Nicola Plunkett 515 Chelsea Henry
411 Nicola Smith 468 Jody Watson 518 Yvette Whitehouse
412 Tasha Highton 472 Lorraine Rose 519 Maureen Lawrenson
415 Deborah Walker 473 Lorraine Rose 525 Yvette Whitehouse
416 Maureen Lawrenson 474 Hollie Whitehouse 527 Chelsea Henry
418 Yvette Whitehouse 475 Catherine(kate) Blake 533 Alexandra Bolton
419 Mary Ward 476 Carly Homer 534 William Reeves
423 Amy Hodgetts 477 Janay Gethfield 537 Natalie Tyson
424 Millie Williams 480 Maureen Lawrenson 540 Yvette Whitehouse
427 Natalie Holden 483 Susan Walker 543 Aaron Stokvis
428 Kian Wilson 484 Lynne Calland 545 Millie Williams
429 Kim Evans 487 Aleigha Hunt 546 Nichola Reid
430 Susan Walker 488 Natalie Tyson 547 Sarah Richards
431 Amy Hodgetts 489 Nichola Reid 548 Yvette Whitehouse
432 Yvette Whitehouse 490 Lucy Broadbent 549 Shannon Walker
434 Natalie Simms 491 Corin Macgregor 550 Chelsea Henry
435 Natalie Whitmore 492 Sara Kerr 558 Olivia Bennett
438 Nicola Harris 493 Jenny Ward 560 Carly Homer
440 Lucy Broadbent 495 Nichola Reid 561 Sonia Hopkins

Total: 619 < Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm Page 3 of 7




£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

562 Catherine(kate) Blake 623 Susan Walker 683 Aleigha Hunt
563 Michelle Markham 625 Nicola Plunkett 686 Deanne Whitehouse
565 Corin Macgregor 626 Lorraine Rose 687 A Rehman

568 Sarah Richards 628 Deanne Whitehouse 688 Maureen Lawrenson
569 Millie Williams 630 Lindsey Gibson 689 Michelle Hood
572 Jasmine Jenkins 631 Carly Homer 694 Lynne Calland
573 Carly Homer 632 Millie Williams 696 Lynne Calland
574 William Reeves 633 Jody Watson 697 Catherine(kate) Blake
575 Maureen Lawrenson 635 Maureen Lawrenson 698 Jenny Ward
576 Amy Hodgetts 637 Olivia Bennett 702 Michelle Hood
577 Dawn Evans 640 Chelsea Henry 704 Susan Walker
579 Natalie Holden 641 Natalie Tyson 706 Shannon Lucas
580 Jody Watson 647 Amy Hodgetts 707 Catherine(kate) Blake
581 Susanne Knight 648 Kara Williams 708 Courtney Murray
582 Shannon Walker 652 Aleigha Hunt 710 Sam Rudd

584 Lucy Broadbent 653 Susan Walker 712 Sam Rudd

585 Maureen Lawrenson 654 Lorraine Rose 714 Hannah Steward
586 Louise Clee 655 Jody Watson 716 Mel Cooke

587 Natalie Holden 657 Millie Williams 717 Natalie Tyson
591 Kerry Healy 658 Alexandra Bolton 719 Nichola Reid
595 Lorraine Rose 663 Sonia Hopkins 721 Sam Rudd

602 Maureen Lawrenson 667 Lynne Calland 725 Sophie Davies
603 Keeley Goddard 668 Louise Clee 726 Kelly Evans
605 Kelly Downing 669 Nicola Smith 729 Nicola Plunkett
607 Jasmine Jenkins 670 Nicola Smith 731 Mason Emma
608 Kirsty Parker 674 Racheal Tyson 734 Fi Brooks

609 Maureen Lawrenson 675 Amy Hodgetts 737 Catherine(kate) Blake
612 Chelsea Henry 676 Louise Clee 738 Lorraine Rose
614 Chelsea Henry 677 Jenny Ward 739 Racheal Tyson
615 Lynne Calland 678 Sheona Foster 742 Hannah Steward
621 Natalie Tyson 680 Natalie Tyson 743 Bennett Kirsty
622 Sam Rudd 682 Sara Kerr 744 Millie Williams

Total: 619 < Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm Page 4 of 7
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Ticket No. Name

745
747
748
749
751
753
755
757
758
760
761
762
764
766
767
772
774
775
77
778
781
782
784
792
794
797
798
799
800
802
803
804

Lorraine Rose
Jody Watson
Jasmine Jenkins
Sara Kerr
Maureen Lawrenson
Sam Rudd
Keeley Goddard
Shannon Lucas
Hollie Whitehouse
Sam Rudd
Yvette Whitehouse
Shannon Lucas
Yvette Whitehouse
Susan Walker
Chelsea Henry
Deanne Whitehouse
Racheal Tyson
Louise Clee
Kelly Downing
Maureen Lawrenson
Shonagh Lanigan
Sonia Hopkins
Sheona Foster
Michelle Markham
Sophie Davies
Susan Walker
Nicola Smith
Keeley Goddard
Sam Rudd
Deanne Whitehouse
Tasha Highton
Racheal Tyson

805
807
809
810
811
813
816
819
823
824
825
827
828
829
830
831
834
836
837
840
841
843
847
848
849
851
852
853
854
855
858
861

Ticket No. Name

Hannah Male
Shannon Lucas
Amy Hodgetts

Hannah Male

Sam Rudd
Chelsea Henry

Natalie Tyson

Lucy Broadbent
Shannon Walker

Lynne Calland

Kate Benion
Sheona Foster
Millie Williams

Shannon Walker
Kian Wilson
Sheona Foster
Yvette Whitehouse
Shannon Walker

Natalie Simms
Kelly Downing

Jody Watson

Deanne Whitehouse
Sam Rudd
Natalie Tyson
Jasmine Jenkins
Maureen Lawrenson

Tasha Highton

Amy Hodgetts
Sam Rudd
Maureen Lawrenson
Shannon Lucas

Sara Kerr

862
865
866
867
869
871
874
876
877
880
886
887
888
889
890
891
893
894
896
897
898
899
900
902
903
905
906
907
909
911
913
915

Ticket No. Name

Nicola Smith
Aleigha Hunt
Deanne Whitehouse
Mel Cooke
Jody Watson
Amy Hodgetts
Kerry Hodgetts
Deanne Whitehouse
Shannon Lucas
Louise Clee
Amy Hodgetts
Kirsty Parker
Yvette Whitehouse
Sam Rudd
Kelly Downing
Yvette Whitehouse
Kelly Louise Smith
Kelly Evans
Courtney Murray
Nichola Reid
Corin Macgregor
Yvette Whitehouse
Millie Williams
Jasmine Jenkins
Nathan Larcombe
Deborah Walker
Millie Williams
Natalie Tyson
Maureen Lawrenson
Gemma Shrimpton
Carly Homer

Jasmine Jenkins

Total: 619

Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

917 Maureen Lawrenson 985 Nichola Reid 1046 Kelly Evans
920 Lauren Guffogg 988 Millie Williams 1048 Lorraine Rose
921 Lorraine Rose 992 Nicola Harris 1052 Hollie Whitehouse
922 Nicola Smith 993 Catherine(kate) Blake 1053 Sharna Hull
924 Jasmine Jenkins 994 Kelly Louise Smith 1054 Shannon Lucas
929 William Reeves 996 Kelly Downing 1057 Sonya Hendy
930 Sheona Foster 997 Yvette Whitehouse 1058 Corin Macgregor
931 Sam Rudd 998 Shannon Lucas 1059 Shonagh Lanigan
932 Maureen Lawrenson 1000 Kerry Healy 1060 Sophie Davies
933 Lynne Calland 1001 Racheal Tyson 1061 Millie Williams
934 William Reeves 1003 Nicola Smith 1063 Sophie Davies
935 Yvette Whitehouse 1004 Lorraine Rose 1067 Natalie Tyson
939 Natalie Whitmore 1005 Yvette Whitehouse 1071 Fi Brooks
943 Chelsea Henry 1008 Kim Evans 1072 Deborah Walker
947 Louise Clee 1009 Lorraine Rose 1078 Michelle Markham
949 Kelly Evans 1010 Hollie Whitehouse 1081 Millie Williams
951 Natalie Holden 1012 Shonagh Lanigan 1082 Dawn Evans
953 Racheal Tyson 1013 Racheal Tyson 1088 Maureen Lawrenson
958 Yvette Whitehouse 1014 Shannon Lucas 1089 Sophie Davies
959 Mary Ward 1018 Sara Kerr 1093 Chelsea Henry
960 Amy Hodgetts 1021 Kirsty Parker 1094 Sophie Davies
963 Yvette Whitehouse 1024 Chelsea Henry 1096 Racheal Tyson
965 Aaron Stokvis 1025 Shannon Walker 1102 Leighann Williams
966 Deanne Whitehouse 1029 Catherine(kate) Blake 1103 William Reeves
968 Maureen Lawrenson 1030 Natalie Simms 1104 Gemma Shrimpton
970 Lindsey Gibson 1031 Sheona Foster 1106 Sharna Hull
971 Yvette Whitehouse 1032 Lindsey Gibson 1109 Mary Ward
973 Shona Vanhorn 1034 Maureen Lawrenson 1110 Shannon Walker
978 Jasmine Jenkins 1035 Nicola Harris 1111 Natalie Tyson
979 Lauren Guffogg 1040 Sheona Foster 1112 Olivia Bennett
980 Kirsty Parker 1043 Shannon Lucas 1113 Nichola Reid
982 Carly Homer 1044 Natalie Whitmore 1114 Corin Macgregor

Total: 619 < Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm Page 6 of 7




£250 TAX FREE CASH 50p PER ENTRY

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1115 Aleigha Hunt 1175 Aaron Stokvis
1116 Keeley Goddard 1177 Sam Rudd
1118 Sara Kerr 1178 Nichola Reid
1120 Chelsea Henry 1183 A Rehman
1122 Gemma Shrimpton 1184 Jenny Ward
1124 Nicola Harris 1187 Sam Rudd
1130 Sam Rudd 1189 Nicola Smith
1132 Shannon Walker 1190 William Reeves
1133 Nicola Smith 1191 Sonia Hopkins
1134 Sam Rudd 1198 Lorraine Rose
1136 Natalie Tyson 1200 Fi Brooks
1137 Aleigha Hunt

1139 Sam Rudd

1141 Yvette Whitehouse

1146 Natalie Tyson

1147 Shannon Walker

1149 Nichola Reid

1152 Nicola Smith

1153 Corin Macgregor

1155 Lorraine Rose

1156 Sam Rudd

1157 Chelsea Henry

1158 Jenny Ward

1160 Jasmine Jenkins

1161 William Reeves

1163 Aaron Stokvis

1164 Yvette Whitehouse

1165 Shannon Walker

1168 Lynne Calland

1169 Amy Hodgetts

1170 Catherine(kate) Blake

1172 Natalie Tyson

Total: 619 < Draw: October 6, 2023 9:00 pm Page 7 of 7




